## Friends of James Weldon Johnson Teachers' Grant Application

## Teachers, staff, and administration of James Weldon Johnson CPMS,

Do you have a great idea to support your students' education at James Weldon Johnson CPMS? Apply for an FOJWJ Teachers' Grant!

Friends of James Weldon Johnson CPMS, Inc., more commonly known as FOJWJ, is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation dedicated to continuing the school's legacy of excellence by providing financial and volunteer support for initiatives that enhance the educational experience and environment for students and faculty of James Weldon Johnson College Preparatory Middle School.

## What to know before you apply:

- 1. Grants will be evaluated based on their alignment with the FOJWJ mission (above).
- 2. We welcome innovative and creative educational ideas that make learning fun and align with the mission of FOJWJ.
- 3. Please consider if there are ways to partner with the school to meet the needs of the request.

If you have questions, email <a href="mailto:friendsofjwjprep@gmail.com">friendsofjwjprep@gmail.com</a> or speak to anyone on the current board: Carol Mannings Higgins, Kornika King, Jamie Harmon, or Lauren Lee.

What is your name?
What is your email address?
What is your role within James Weldon Johnson CPMS?
☐ Teacher ☐ Faculty ☐ Staff ☐ Other:
Today's date:

Please describe the project for which you are requesting a grant:
Total dollar amount requested:
Cost breakdown, if available/applicable:
oot broakdown, it available, approable.
Estimated date costs will be incurred:
Louinated date 600to will be incurred.

Anything else we should know?

Once completed, please submit this form to <a href="mailto:friendsofjwjprep@gmail.com">friendsofjwjprep@gmail.com</a>.